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1977: M 5000(4) 1977: M 5000(4)

1978: M 5000(5) 1977: M 5000(4)

2000: STP 9806(1)S

2012: STP 2722(1)

1961: City Project 1957: City Project

1987: Unknown

1982: Unknown1987: Unknown

0: City Project

1958: City Project

1957: City Project1940: City Project

Arterial Highway
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

uResurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7 Concrete
Iu

uGravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix
u

uReclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Crash Locations

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

AADT

7 77777 77 777 77 7 777 77 777777 777 777777777 777

" "" """" ""7 777 77 77 7 77 77 77 7 7 77 77 7 77 7 777 777 7 77 77 7

£¤7
£¤7

£¤7

RI
VE

RS
ID

E A
VE

 (T
H-

4)

S W
ILL

AR
D 

ST
 (T

H-
2)

KIN
G 

ST
 (T

H-
25

0)

N 
UN

IO
N 

ST
 (T

H-
29

4)

CO
LL

EG
E 

ST
 (T

H-
16

3)

MA
PL

E 
ST

 (T
H-

27
3)

BU
EL

L S
T (

TH
-14

2)

SP
RU

CE
 ST

 (T
H-

35
1)

PE
AR

L S
T (

TH
-3)

NO
RT

H 
ST

 (T
H-

12
)

HO
WA

RD
 S

T (
TH

-23
4)

AD
AM

S 
ST

 (T
H-

10
2)

MA
IN

 ST
 (T

H-
1)

GR
AN

T S
T (

TH
-21

4)

AR
CH

IBA
LD

 S
T (

TH
-10

9)

S U
NI

ON
 S

T (
TH

-33
4)

BA
NK

 S
T (

TH
-11

3)

DE
CA

TU
R 

ST
 (T

H-
17

7)

SP
RU

CE
 ST

 (T
H-

35
1)

MA
PL

E 
ST

 (T
H-

27
3)

AD
AM

S 
ST

 (T
H-

10
2)

LO
CU

ST
 S

T (
TH

-26
4)

GR
AN

T S
T (

TH
-21

4)

MA
IN

 ST
 (T

H-
1)

EL
M 

TE
R 

(T
H-

19
0)

NO
RT

H 
ST

 (T
H-

12
)

PE
AR

L S
T (

TH
-3)

KIN
G 

ST
 (T

H-
25

0)

MA
RI

AN
 ST

 (T
H-

27
6)

CO
LL

EG
E 

ST
 (T

H-
16

3)

CH
ER

RY
 S

T (
TH

-15
6)

HO
WA

RD
 S

T (
TH

-23
4)

CR
OM

BI
E 

ST
 (T

H-
17

1)

AR
CH

IBA
LD

 S
T (

TH
-10

9)

RI
VE

RS
ID

E A
VE

 (T
H-

10
)

SA
IN

T P
AU

L S
T (

TH
-15

)

BR
IG

HT
 S

T (
TH

-13
8)

CA
TH

ER
IN

E S
T (

TH
-14

6)

S U
NI

ON
 S

T (
TH

-33
4)

N 
W

ILL
AR

D 
ST

 (T
H-

2)

0 f
t

69
67

44
18

52
63

93
88

19
30

34
96

90
38

48
10

15
0826
8

99
75

61
22

76
58

64
16

57
05

10
19

1

65
5

85
0

11
02

6

38
21

86
16

31
41

11
12

6

65
35

69
2

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
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- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 1,000 FEET
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Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)
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